VQ1F26S30 - VQ1F Series -
Aluminum 26 Watt Compact
Fluorescent Light Fixture (Lamp
Included) - 120-277V At 50/60 Hz -
Optic Thread Size 5-1/2 Inch
By Killark
Catalog # VQ1F26S30
VQ1F Series - Aluminum 26 Watt Compact Fluorescent Light
Fixture (Lamp Included) - 120-277V At 50/60 Hz - Optic Thread
Size 5-1/2 Inch.
Features
World Voltage Ballast 120 through 277 VAC 50/60Hz
Six mounting splice box types: Pendant, Ceiling, Wall bracket,
Cone Top, 25° Angle Stanchion, Straight Stanchion – in a
variety of entry sizes, including M20 for the VMX ceiling style.
Elevated ambients to 55°C 13W – 64W
Two lamp models have 2 ballasts for separate switching or
system redundancy
Normally shipped as components for fast delivery, or may be
ordered factory assembled.
Options for Fuses and Quick Disconnect
Tank assemblies include quad-pin lamp
General
Catalog Number VQ1F26S30
Color Tan
bronzer
EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer
Finish Type Peinture époxy en poudre
Lamp Type Quad Pin
Light Source
Lumen Range 0-2,000 lm
Lumens 1800
Material Aluminum, Copper Free (less
than 4/10 of 1%)
Mounting Type
Optic Type Luminaire Only
Series VQ1F
Type
UPC 783936076720
Dimensions
Dimensions 14.06 in x 6 in x 14.06 in
Gross Weight with Packaging 12.5
Height 14.06 in
Length 14.06 in
Width 6 in
Electrical Ratings
Frequency Rating 50/60 Hz
Lumens Per Watt 69.2
Voltage Rating 120-277 VAC
Wattage 26 W
Certifications And Compliance
Hazardous Rating(s) Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B,
C, D
Class I, Zone 2, Groups IIC, IIB,
IIA
Class II, Divisions 1 & 2, Groups
E, F, G
Class III, Divisions 1 & 2
Product Assets
Certifications - VQ1F/VQ2F Series CSA Cert
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Installation Manuals - KIL_VQ1F, VQ2F Series Luminaires
IOM_K1361
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
KILL_CA-VQ1F26S30-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024